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COMUNE                        AN 2 D'ANNA                    MARCELLA          05/11/1964 207 X
COMUNE                        AN 5 PIZZO                     CAMILLA           15/09/1963 202 X
COMUNE                        AN 7 AMATO                     MARIA TERESA      27/03/1966 196 X
COMUNE                        AN 11 SCHIMMENTI                GIUSEPPINA        09/02/1969 193 X
COMUNE                        AN 14 GAMBINO                   MARIA ANTONINA    14/09/1970 244 X
COMUNE                        AN 23 CORRADO                   PIETRA GIACOMA    20/11/1961 210 X
COMUNE                        AN 27 MERENDINO                 DOMENICA          27/05/1968 201 X
COMUNE                        AN 28 SCORSONE                  MARIA ROSALIA     04/03/1968 200 X
COMUNE                        AN 29 PALAZZOLO                 MARIA             12/07/1967 195 X
COMUNE                        AN 32 LIOTTA                    MARIA             29/12/1964 194 X
COMUNE                        AN 33 SIRNA                     MARIA             06/05/1972 192 X
COMUNE                        AN 35 LO VOI                    ADRIANA           26/01/1970 188 X
COMUNE                        AN 36 FORMUSO                   MARIA             09/07/1970 187 X
COMUNE                        AN 43 LO PICCOLO                DOMENICA          28/06/1968 180 X
COMUNE                        AN 44 SAITTA                    GIUSEPPINA ANGELA 07/09/1971 180 X
COMUNE                        AN 46 PETRUSO                   TIZIANA           14/03/1974 179 X
COMUNE                        AN 50 VERCIO                    CALOGERA VALERIA  21/05/1976 175 X
COMUNE                        AN 52 ESPOSITO                  GRAZIELLA         12/05/1973 175 X
COMUNE                        AN 56 FALSINA                   AMALIA            20/08/1955 172 X
COMUNE                        AN 57 DURANTE                   ROSARIA           10/08/1969 171 X
COMUNE                        AN 61 LO DUCA                   FRANCESCA         31/10/1973 166 X
COMUNE                        AN 63 FORMUSO                   GIOVANNA          05/12/1965 166 X
COMUNE                        AN 65 D'ANNA                    CONCETTA MARINA   24/06/1977 165 X
COMUNE                        AN 68 GAGLIO                    ANNA              12/01/1966 161 X
COMUNE                        AN 70 LORIA                     SERAFINA          14/11/1962 160 X
COMUNE                        AN 84 MANDARANO                 MARIA FRANCESCA   29/05/1970 152 X
COMUNE                        AN 90 PUMA                      DALILA            21/05/1974 149 X
COMUNE                        AN 94 LO PICCOLO                MIRKO             14/12/1977 145 X
COMUNE                        AN 95 ABBRIANO                  FRANCESCA         14/05/1968 145 X
COMUNE                        AN 101 CATINELLI                 ANGELA            20/04/1979 144 X
COMUNE                        AN 102 MANETTA                   BARBARA           10/04/1973 142 X
COMUNE                        AN 103 LO GAGLIO                 ROSA              28/01/1959 142 X
COMUNE                        AN 107 SCHIRRU                   MARTINA PIERA     09/04/1979 139 X
COMUNE                        AN 108 POLLARI                   GIOVANNA          26/10/1967 136 X
COMUNE                        AN 110 FASONE                    ROSALBA           07/03/1963 135 X
COMUNE                        AN 111 GIORDANO                  GABRIELLA         16/05/1968 132 X
COMUNE                        AN 112 RUSSO                     VALERIA           27/07/1978 129 X
COMUNE                        AN 114 CAPONETTO                 ROSA              25/09/1963 127 X
COMUNE                        AN 117 MUSCARNERI                FRANCESCA         09/10/1982 127 X
COMUNE                        AN 124 PICONE                    GRAZIA            19/04/1980 124 X
COMUNE                        AN 127 SAPIENZA                  GIUSEPPINA        18/07/1975 121 X
COMUNE                        AN 128 TRAPANI                   ELISA             23/01/1980 121 X
COMUNE                        AN 131 NASTASI                   MARINELLA         12/07/1975 120 X
COMUNE                        AN 133 MARINELLO                 GIACOMA           23/10/1975 119 X
COMUNE                        AN 135 SALVIA                    FRANCA            12/08/1976 116 X
COMUNE                        AN 138 COSTANZO                  FINA MARIA        27/10/1976 114 X
COMUNE                        AN 139 LOMBARDO                  ALESSANDRA        05/05/1975 113 X
COMUNE                        AN 140 CAPUANO                   RITA CHIARA       03/12/1983 113 X
COMUNE                        AN 141 PALAZZOLO                 ROSARIA           28/07/1976 112 X
COMUNE                        AN 142 LO BURGIO                 IGNAZIA MARIA     31/05/1968 111 X
COMUNE                        AN 148 AMATO                     GIOVANNA          05/07/1978 106 X
COMUNE                        AN 149 BONURA                    ELEONORA          23/02/1973 106 X
COMUNE                        AN 151 GIARAMIDA                 PAOLA             07/01/1977 103 X
COMUNE                        AN 153 CIOTTA                    GABRIELLA MARIA RI 04/08/1973 102 X
COMUNE                        AN 155 MOCCIARO                  CHIARA            31/03/1981 102 X
COMUNE                        AN 156 CHIANELLO                 PATRIZIA          10/09/1961 101 X
COMUNE                        AN 161 TREVISO                   TERESA            27/07/1976 97 X
COMUNE                        AN 162 IANNUCCI                  ROSARIA ANNA      24/07/1983 97 X
COMUNE                        AN 163 PAOLINI                   VINCENZO          25/11/1978 96 X
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COMUNE                        AN 164 PERRONE                   FRANCESCA         22/10/1983 96 X
COMUNE                        AN 166 VERCIO                    ANTONELLA         12/06/1980 95 X
COMUNE                        AN 168 VENTIMIGLIA               CATERINA          13/05/1973 95 X
COMUNE                        AN 170 LISOTTA                   SALVATRICE PAOLA  18/07/1963 93 X
COMUNE                        AN 172 LA SPIA                   FRANCESCA         18/03/1983 91 X
COMUNE                        AN 173 BERRETTA                  VALENTINA         13/12/1979 89 X
COMUNE                        AN 176 FERRARA                   VALENTINA         06/03/1983 87 X
COMUNE                        AN 177 CAUSA                     FABIANA           28/09/1983 84 X
COMUNE                        AN 178 GAMBINO                   MARIA CONCETTA    27/03/1975 82 X
COMUNE                        AN 179 CATALDO                   MARIA ELENA       26/10/1975 82 X
COMUNE                        AN 181 INSONE                    SAVERIA           15/04/1971 81 X
COMUNE                        AN 182 CERAULO                   TERESA            29/10/1974 80 X
COMUNE                        AN 183 COVELLO                   ROSA              30/08/1977 80 X
COMUNE                        AN 186 CERVILLERA                BIANCA ROSA       04/06/1972 79 X
COMUNE                        AN 188 SANFILIPPO                NATALIA           31/12/1968 79 X
COMUNE                        AN 189 MANGIAPANE                MARZIA            21/12/1977 78 X
COMUNE                        AN 190 MOCERA                    MARZIA            11/08/1986 78 X
COMUNE                        AN 191 CATALANO                  ANNA              18/11/1979 78 X
COMUNE                        AN 192 CARLISI                   GIUSEPPE          28/12/1981 78 X
COMUNE                        AN 193 BARRANCO                  CATERINA          28/09/1974 76 X
COMUNE                        AN 194 CONIGLIO                  MARIA             09/02/1976 74 X
COMUNE                        AN 195 BELLAFIORE                GIOVANNA          01/07/1970 73 X
COMUNE                        AN 197 ADRAGNA                   SUSANNA           20/07/1985 71 X
COMUNE                        AN 206 PATERNO'                  DANIELE           03/12/1976 64 X
COMUNE                        AN 207 FARDELLA                  ROSALIA           11/05/1980 63 X
COMUNE                        AN 208 FERRANTE                  MARINA            15/08/1967 63 X
COMUNE                        AN 209 BARRESI                   LOREDANA          11/02/1976 63 X
COMUNE                        AN 212 TROIA                     GRAZIELLA         29/11/1984 54 X
COMUNE                        AN 214 LA MANTIA                 ROSARIA           03/03/1973 54 X
COMUNE                        AN 216 DI MARTINO                MARIANNA          19/02/1978 53 X
COMUNE                        AN 218 DI GAETANO                FRANCESCA         28/10/1978 50 X
COMUNE                        AN 219 GIANNONE                  LEONARDA          06/05/1984 50 X
COMUNE                        AN 221 ORLANDO                   FARA              18/01/1969 49 X
COMUNE                        AN 222 TARANTINO                 MARIAROSA         25/04/1976 49 X
COMUNE                        AN 225 ARMETTA                   GIOVANNA          20/02/1981 44 X
COMUNE                        AN 226 BONVISSUTO                ROSARIA           26/02/1973 44 X
COMUNE                        AN 227 CASELLA                   ANGELA            02/10/1975 43 X
COMUNE                        AN 232 AMATO                     MARIA CRISTINA    16/01/1984 41 X
COMUNE                        AN 235 ALAMIA                    SONIA             18/08/1977 40 X
COMUNE                        AN 237 MANISCALCO                LAURA             22/05/1984 40 X
COMUNE                        AN 239 VALENTI                   SANTINA           04/01/1974 38 X
COMUNE                        AN 241 SCAFIDI                   ROSARIA           03/06/1969 38 X
COMUNE                        AN 244 TOLA                      FRANCESCA         09/04/1965 36 X
COMUNE                        AN 247 CHIRCO                    GIUSEPPINA CLAUDIA 14/03/1976 34 X
COMUNE                        AN 249 ARGENTO                   GIOVANNA          22/09/1975 33 X
COMUNE                        AN 255 LOMBARDO                  ROSA MARIA        07/03/1974 32 X
COMUNE                        AN 256 BARBARA                   VITALBA           01/06/1978 31 X
COMUNE                        AN 258 VASSALLO                  ANTONIA           01/09/1965 30 X
COMUNE                        AN 259 MARCHESE                  FRANCESCA         08/06/1961 30 X
COMUNE                        AN 260 MURATORE                  VIVIANA           09/11/1980 30 X
COMUNE                        AN 263 MACALUSO                  MARIA PAOLA       25/04/1970 29 X
COMUNE                        AN 266 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 28 X
COMUNE                        AN 268 GRILLO                    MARINELLA         06/11/1977 28 X
COMUNE                        AN 270 MENDOLIA                  ROSARIA           29/07/1975 28 X
COMUNE                        AN 273 PURPURA                   DOMENICA          29/07/1966 27 X
COMUNE                        AN 274 DI MAGGIO                 ROSARIA           20/03/1974 27 X
COMUNE                        AN 276 PORCARELLI                GIUSEPPA          24/01/1966 27 X
COMUNE                        AN 282 LUCIDO                    ROSETTA           15/03/1963 25 X
COMUNE                        AN 284 RIILI                     ROSA              03/02/1972 25 X
COMUNE                        AN 286 BELLANCA                  ZOILA             19/01/1979 25 X
COMUNE                        AN 292 PANZAVECCHIA              BENEDETTA         19/05/1960 24 X
COMUNE                        AN 293 LO PICCOLO                GIOVANNA          04/02/1974 24 X
COMUNE                        AN 295 MIGNANO                   LUISA BENEDETTA   29/09/1975 23 X
COMUNE                        AN 296 NUCCIO                    ANTONINA          24/03/1978 23 X
COMUNE                        AN 299 PIOVINO TAORMINA          FRANCA            10/06/1971 23 X
COMUNE                        AN 303 PISANO                    VITA              13/04/1973 22 X
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COMUNE                        AN 304 ATRIA                     ANTONELLA         10/09/1963 22 X
COMUNE                        AN 305 RUSSO                     GIROLAMA          09/12/1975 22 X
COMUNE                        AN 308 PERCONTE                  LAURA             17/03/1969 22 X
COMUNE                        AN 309 SIMONCINI                 LETIZIA           07/11/1966 22 X
COMUNE                        AN 310 TERRASI                   GIOVANNA          27/01/1972 21 X
COMUNE                        AN 312 RIZZO                     ANGELA            18/09/1962 21 X
COMUNE                        AN 313 PUCCIO                    ANGELENA          01/07/1970 21 X
COMUNE                        AN 314 BATTAGLIA                 MARIA LAURA       08/11/1976 21 X
COMUNE                        AN 315 MANNINO                   INA               12/11/1971 20 X
COMUNE                        AN 316 VASSALLO                  MARIA VALERIA     28/04/1976 20 X
COMUNE                        AN 317 GAMBINO                   CATERINA          25/08/1978 20 X
COMUNE                        AN 319 RACCUGLIA                 ROSARIA           25/04/1979 20 X
COMUNE                        AN 322 VANELLA                   MARIA VINCENZA    24/12/1970 20 X
COMUNE                        AN 323 ESPOSITO                  FRANCESCA         16/06/1976 20 X
COMUNE                        AN 324 LUCIDO                    DANIELA           25/10/1972 19 X
COMUNE                        AN 327 RANDAZZO                  ROSA MARIA        08/05/1959 19 X
COMUNE                        AN 333 CUCINELLA                 VITAMARIA         05/08/1973 18 X
COMUNE                        AN 334 VASSALLO                  GIUSEPPINA        06/08/1959 18 X
COMUNE                        AN 337 MUSSO                     ANTONINA          22/09/1967 17 X
COMUNE                        AN 340 RIZZO                     FRANCESCA         29/05/1973 17 X
COMUNE                        AN 341 DI GIROLAMO               ANTONELLA         10/10/1976 17 X
COMUNE                        AN 346 CHIMENTI                  MARIA             11/09/1974 15 X
COMUNE                        AN 348 GIAIMO                    DANIELA           06/02/1978 15 X
COMUNE                        AN 351 DURANTE                   ROSARIA           31/03/1970 14 X
COMUNE                        AN 355 CUCCHIARA                 SERAFINA          12/07/1983 6 X
COMUNE                        AN 357 CECERE                    LAURA             24/05/1977 6 X
COMUNE                        AN 358 RIZZO                     SABRINA           30/07/1988 0 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 8 D'ANNA                    CONCETTA MARINA   24/06/1977 165 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 20 MANDARANO                 MARIA FRANCESCA   29/05/1970 152 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 26 LO PICCOLO                MIRKO             14/12/1977 145 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 33 SCHIRRU                   MARTINA PIERA     09/04/1979 139 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 34 FASONE                    ROSALBA           07/03/1963 135 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 35 RUSSO                     VALERIA           27/07/1978 129 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 37 MUSCARNERI                FRANCESCA         09/10/1982 127 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 41 PICONE                    GRAZIA            19/04/1980 124 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 44 TRAPANI                   ELISA             23/01/1980 121 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 46 CAPUANO                   RITA CHIARA       03/12/1983 113 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 50 AMATO                     GIOVANNA          05/07/1978 106 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 52 MOCCIARO                  CHIARA            31/03/1981 102 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 56 IANNUCCI                  ROSARIA ANNA      24/07/1983 97 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 57 PAOLINI                   VINCENZO          25/11/1978 96 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 58 PERRONE                   FRANCESCA         22/10/1983 96 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 59 LA SPIA                   FRANCESCA         18/03/1983 91 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 60 FERRARA                   VALENTINA         06/03/1983 87 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 61 CAUSA                     FABIANA           28/09/1983 84 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 63 COVELLO                   ROSA              30/08/1977 80 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 66 SANFILIPPO                NATALIA           31/12/1968 79 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 67 MOCERA                    MARZIA            11/08/1986 78 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 68 CATALANO                  ANNA              18/11/1979 78 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 69 CARLISI                   GIUSEPPE          28/12/1981 78 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 70 CONIGLIO                  MARIA             09/02/1976 74 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 71 ADRAGNA                   SUSANNA           20/07/1985 71 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 76 PATERNO'                  DANIELE           03/12/1976 64 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 77 FARDELLA                  ROSALIA           11/05/1980 63 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 78 TROIA                     GRAZIELLA         29/11/1984 54 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 79 DI GAETANO                FRANCESCA         28/10/1978 50 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 80 TARANTINO                 MARIAROSA         25/04/1976 49 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 82 ARMETTA                   GIOVANNA          20/02/1981 44 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 85 AMATO                     MARIA CRISTINA    16/01/1984 41 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 8 D'ANNA                    CONCETTA MARINA   24/06/1977 165 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 20 MANDARANO                 MARIA FRANCESCA   29/05/1970 152 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 26 LO PICCOLO                MIRKO             14/12/1977 145 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 33 SCHIRRU                   MARTINA PIERA     09/04/1979 139 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 34 FASONE                    ROSALBA           07/03/1963 135 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 35 RUSSO                     VALERIA           27/07/1978 129 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 37 MUSCARNERI                FRANCESCA         09/10/1982 127 X

a.s. 2011/12 - graduatoria prima fascia docenti primaria - pag. 3 di 6



SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 41 PICONE                    GRAZIA            19/04/1980 124 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 44 TRAPANI                   ELISA             23/01/1980 121 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 46 CAPUANO                   RITA CHIARA       03/12/1983 113 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 50 AMATO                     GIOVANNA          05/07/1978 106 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 52 MOCCIARO                  CHIARA            31/03/1981 102 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 56 IANNUCCI                  ROSARIA ANNA      24/07/1983 97 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 57 PAOLINI                   VINCENZO          25/11/1978 96 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 58 PERRONE                   FRANCESCA         22/10/1983 96 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 59 LA SPIA                   FRANCESCA         18/03/1983 91 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 60 FERRARA                   VALENTINA         06/03/1983 87 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 61 CAUSA                     FABIANA           28/09/1983 84 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 63 COVELLO                   ROSA              30/08/1977 80 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 66 SANFILIPPO                NATALIA           31/12/1968 79 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 67 MOCERA                    MARZIA            11/08/1986 78 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 68 CATALANO                  ANNA              18/11/1979 78 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 69 CARLISI                   GIUSEPPE          28/12/1981 78 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 70 CONIGLIO                  MARIA             09/02/1976 74 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 71 ADRAGNA                   SUSANNA           20/07/1985 71 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 76 PATERNO'                  DANIELE           03/12/1976 64 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 77 FARDELLA                  ROSALIA           11/05/1980 63 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 78 TROIA                     GRAZIELLA         29/11/1984 54 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 79 DI GAETANO                FRANCESCA         28/10/1978 50 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 80 TARANTINO                 MARIAROSA         25/04/1976 49 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 82 ARMETTA                   GIOVANNA          20/02/1981 44 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 85 AMATO                     MARIA CRISTINA    16/01/1984 41 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 8 D'ANNA                    CONCETTA MARINA   24/06/1977 165 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 20 MANDARANO                 MARIA FRANCESCA   29/05/1970 152 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 26 LO PICCOLO                MIRKO             14/12/1977 145 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 33 SCHIRRU                   MARTINA PIERA     09/04/1979 139 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 34 FASONE                    ROSALBA           07/03/1963 135 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 35 RUSSO                     VALERIA           27/07/1978 129 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 37 MUSCARNERI                FRANCESCA         09/10/1982 127 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 41 PICONE                    GRAZIA            19/04/1980 124 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 44 TRAPANI                   ELISA             23/01/1980 121 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 46 CAPUANO                   RITA CHIARA       03/12/1983 113 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 50 AMATO                     GIOVANNA          05/07/1978 106 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 52 MOCCIARO                  CHIARA            31/03/1981 102 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 56 IANNUCCI                  ROSARIA ANNA      24/07/1983 97 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 57 PAOLINI                   VINCENZO          25/11/1978 96 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 58 PERRONE                   FRANCESCA         22/10/1983 96 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 59 LA SPIA                   FRANCESCA         18/03/1983 91 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 60 FERRARA                   VALENTINA         06/03/1983 87 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 61 CAUSA                     FABIANA           28/09/1983 84 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 63 COVELLO                   ROSA              30/08/1977 80 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 66 SANFILIPPO                NATALIA           31/12/1968 79 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 67 MOCERA                    MARZIA            11/08/1986 78 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 68 CATALANO                  ANNA              18/11/1979 78 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 69 CARLISI                   GIUSEPPE          28/12/1981 78 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 70 CONIGLIO                  MARIA             09/02/1976 74 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 71 ADRAGNA                   SUSANNA           20/07/1985 71 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 76 PATERNO'                  DANIELE           03/12/1976 64 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 77 FARDELLA                  ROSALIA           11/05/1980 63 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 78 TROIA                     GRAZIELLA         29/11/1984 54 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 79 DI GAETANO                FRANCESCA         28/10/1978 50 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 80 TARANTINO                 MARIAROSA         25/04/1976 49 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 82 ARMETTA                   GIOVANNA          20/02/1981 44 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 85 AMATO                     MARIA CRISTINA    16/01/1984 41 X
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN 2 AMATO                     MARIA TERESA      27/03/1966 196 X
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN 4 SCHIMMENTI                GIUSEPPINA        09/02/1969 193 X
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN 9 LIOTTA                    MARIA             29/12/1964 194 X
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN 10 LO PICCOLO                DOMENICA          28/06/1968 180 X
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN 11 MANETTA                   BARBARA           10/04/1973 142 X
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN 12 LO GAGLIO                 ROSA              28/01/1959 142 X
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN 13 POLLARI                   GIOVANNA          26/10/1967 136 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 2 GAMBINO                   MARIA ANTONINA    14/09/1970 244 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 7 CORRADO                   PIETRA GIACOMA    20/11/1961 210 X
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL 9 PALAZZOLO                 MARIA             12/07/1967 195 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 12 LIOTTA                    MARIA             29/12/1964 194 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 13 SIRNA                     MARIA             06/05/1972 192 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 14 FORMUSO                   MARIA             09/07/1970 187 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 19 LO PICCOLO                DOMENICA          28/06/1968 180 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 20 SAITTA                    GIUSEPPINA ANGELA 07/09/1971 180 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 22 PETRUSO                   TIZIANA           14/03/1974 179 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 25 ESPOSITO                  GRAZIELLA         12/05/1973 175 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 31 D'ANNA                    CONCETTA MARINA   24/06/1977 165 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 44 PUMA                      DALILA            21/05/1974 149 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 48 CATINELLI                 ANGELA            20/04/1979 144 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 52 SCHIRRU                   MARTINA PIERA     09/04/1979 139 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 53 POLLARI                   GIOVANNA          26/10/1967 136 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 55 RUSSO                     VALERIA           27/07/1978 129 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 57 PICONE                    GRAZIA            19/04/1980 124 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 60 SAPIENZA                  GIUSEPPINA        18/07/1975 121 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 61 TRAPANI                   ELISA             23/01/1980 121 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 64 NASTASI                   MARINELLA         12/07/1975 120 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 66 MARINELLO                 GIACOMA           23/10/1975 119 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 67 SALVIA                    FRANCA            12/08/1976 116 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 70 LOMBARDO                  ALESSANDRA        05/05/1975 113 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 71 CAPUANO                   RITA CHIARA       03/12/1983 113 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 73 AMATO                     GIOVANNA          05/07/1978 106 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 74 BONURA                    ELEONORA          23/02/1973 106 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 76 CIOTTA                    GABRIELLA MARIA RI 04/08/1973 102 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 77 MOCCIARO                  CHIARA            31/03/1981 102 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 81 TREVISO                   TERESA            27/07/1976 97 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 82 PAOLINI                   VINCENZO          25/11/1978 96 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 83 PERRONE                   FRANCESCA         22/10/1983 96 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 85 VERCIO                    ANTONELLA         12/06/1980 95 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 88 LA SPIA                   FRANCESCA         18/03/1983 91 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 89 BERRETTA                  VALENTINA         13/12/1979 89 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 91 FERRARA                   VALENTINA         06/03/1983 87 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 93 CERAULO                   TERESA            29/10/1974 80 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 94 COVELLO                   ROSA              30/08/1977 80 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 97 CERVILLERA                BIANCA ROSA       04/06/1972 79 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 99 SANFILIPPO                NATALIA           31/12/1968 79 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 100 MOCERA                    MARZIA            11/08/1986 78 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 101 CONIGLIO                  MARIA             09/02/1976 74 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 102 BELLAFIORE                GIOVANNA          01/07/1970 73 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 108 PATERNO'                  DANIELE           03/12/1976 64 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 109 BARRESI                   LOREDANA          11/02/1976 63 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 111 LA MANTIA                 ROSARIA           03/03/1973 54 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 113 DI GAETANO                FRANCESCA         28/10/1978 50 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 114 ORLANDO                   FARA              18/01/1969 49 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 115 TARANTINO                 MARIAROSA         25/04/1976 49 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 118 ARMETTA                   GIOVANNA          20/02/1981 44 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 122 AMATO                     MARIA CRISTINA    16/01/1984 41 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 126 SCAFIDI                   ROSARIA           03/06/1969 38 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 131 CHIRCO                    GIUSEPPINA CLAUDIA 14/03/1976 34 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 132 ARGENTO                   GIOVANNA          22/09/1975 33 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 137 LOMBARDO                  ROSA MARIA        07/03/1974 32 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 138 BARBARA                   VITALBA           01/06/1978 31 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 139 MURATORE                  VIVIANA           09/11/1980 30 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 141 MACALUSO                  MARIA PAOLA       25/04/1970 29 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 142 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 28 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 144 GRILLO                    MARINELLA         06/11/1977 28 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 146 DI MAGGIO                 ROSARIA           20/03/1974 27 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 148 PORCARELLI                GIUSEPPA          24/01/1966 27 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 152 LUCIDO                    ROSETTA           15/03/1963 25 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 154 RIILI                     ROSA              03/02/1972 25 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 156 BELLANCA                  ZOILA             19/01/1979 25 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 159 LO PICCOLO                GIOVANNA          04/02/1974 24 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 163 PISANO                    VITA              13/04/1973 22 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 164 ATRIA                     ANTONELLA         10/09/1963 22 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 167 PERCONTE                  LAURA             17/03/1969 22 X
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL 168 TERRASI                   GIOVANNA          27/01/1972 21 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 169 RIZZO                     ANGELA            18/09/1962 21 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 170 PUCCIO                    ANGELENA          01/07/1970 21 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 171 BATTAGLIA                 MARIA LAURA       08/11/1976 21 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 173 VANELLA                   MARIA VINCENZA    24/12/1970 20 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 175 RANDAZZO                  ROSA MARIA        08/05/1959 19 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 179 CUCINELLA                 VITAMARIA         05/08/1973 18 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 181 RIZZO                     FRANCESCA         29/05/1973 17 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 182 DI GIROLAMO               ANTONELLA         10/10/1976 17 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 184 GAGLIO                    ANNA              12/01/1966 161 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 185 GIAIMO                    DANIELA           06/02/1978 15 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 189 CECERE                    LAURA             24/05/1977 6 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 190 RIZZO                     SABRINA           30/07/1988 0 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 3 AMATO                     MARIA TERESA      27/03/1966 196 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 5 SCHIMMENTI                GIUSEPPINA        09/02/1969 193 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 8 CORRADO                   PIETRA GIACOMA    20/11/1961 210 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 10 MERENDINO                 DOMENICA          27/05/1968 201 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 11 PALAZZOLO                 MARIA             12/07/1967 195 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 13 LIOTTA                    MARIA             29/12/1964 194 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 14 LO VOI                    ADRIANA           26/01/1970 188 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 15 FORMUSO                   MARIA             09/07/1970 187 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 18 LO PICCOLO                DOMENICA          28/06/1968 180 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 20 FORMUSO                   GIOVANNA          05/12/1965 166 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 21 MANETTA                   BARBARA           10/04/1973 142 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 22 LO GAGLIO                 ROSA              28/01/1959 142 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 23 POLLARI                   GIOVANNA          26/10/1967 136 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 25 CHIANELLO                 PATRIZIA          10/09/1961 101 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 3 AMATO                     MARIA TERESA      27/03/1966 196 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 5 SCHIMMENTI                GIUSEPPINA        09/02/1969 193 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 8 CORRADO                   PIETRA GIACOMA    20/11/1961 210 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 10 MERENDINO                 DOMENICA          27/05/1968 201 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 11 PALAZZOLO                 MARIA             12/07/1967 195 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 13 LIOTTA                    MARIA             29/12/1964 194 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 14 LO VOI                    ADRIANA           26/01/1970 188 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 15 FORMUSO                   MARIA             09/07/1970 187 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 18 LO PICCOLO                DOMENICA          28/06/1968 180 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 20 FORMUSO                   GIOVANNA          05/12/1965 166 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 21 MANETTA                   BARBARA           10/04/1973 142 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 22 LO GAGLIO                 ROSA              28/01/1959 142 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 23 POLLARI                   GIOVANNA          26/10/1967 136 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 25 CHIANELLO                 PATRIZIA          10/09/1961 101 X
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